Last updated on October 28, 2024.
JOINT UTILITIES OF NEW YORK
Electric Vehicle Charging Equipment – Eligible List
The EVSE listed below are eligible to be installed as a part of the EV Make Ready Programs deployed by the Joint Utilities of New York.  Please
refer to the Joint Utilities website (jointutilitiesofny.org/ev/make-ready) for more information or to have additional equipment added to the list.
The list contains all equipment that meets the current requirements as of the date of publication. Additional requirements will be phased in on
the dates listed below.
ISO 15118 Hardware Compliant status refers to a charger’s hardware conformance to ISO 15118-3 and its capability of enabling either ISO

On
EPRI
List
Autel Maxi UW19LJ02 MaxiCharger AC 80A AC Yes Yes Yes Yes
Autel Maxi UW19CJ02 MaxiCharger AC 80A AC Yes Yes Yes Yes
Autel Maxi UW19LB02 MaxiCharger AC 80A AC Yes Yes Yes Yes
Autel AC W12-L-4G AC Elite AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel AC W12-L-4G-40 AC Elite 40 AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel DC Compact - UW040A2501 DC Compact DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel DC HiPower DC HiPower DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel UF####001 AC Ultra AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel UF####101 AC Ultra AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel UF####1-40 AC Ultra 40 AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel UF060A3001 Maxicharger DC Fast 60kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel UF080A3001 Maxicharger DC Fast 80kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel UF100A3001 Maxicharger DC Fast 100kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel UF120A3001 Maxicharger DC Fast 120kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel UF140A4001 Maxicharger DC Fast 140kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel UF160A4001 Maxicharger DC Fast 160kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel UF180A4001 Maxicharger DC Fast 180kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel UF200A4001 Maxicharger DC Fast 200kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel UF220A4001 Maxicharger DC Fast 220kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Autel UF240A4001 Maxicharger DC Fast 240kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Blink MQ 200   AC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No

Blink IQ 200A   AC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
Blink Series 9   DC Yes* Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
Blink Spec Sec 480   AC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
Blink  01-0562 (Blink 60 kW)   AC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
Blink 01-0202 (MQ 200) MQ 200 AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Blink 01-0207-LTE (IQ 200
Advanced) IQ 200 Advanced AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Blink 01-0207-LTE-40 (IQ 200
Advanced) IQ 200 Advanced AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Blink 780 (40A) Series 7 (Enhanced) AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Blink 780 (48A) Series 7 (Enhanced) AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Blink 780 Series  Series 7 Plus AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Blink 880 (40A) Series 8 (Enhanced) AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Blink 880 (48A) Series 8 (Enhanced) AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Blink 880 (80A) Series 8 Plus AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Blink TP5-120-480-2-300 Blink (Tellus) 120kW DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Blink TP5-180-480-2-300 Blink (Tellus) 180kW DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Blink TP5-30-480-1 Blink (Tellus) 30kW DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Blink TP5-60-480-2 Blink (Tellus) 60kW DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Last updated on October 28, 2024.
JOINT UTILITIES OF NEW YORK
Manufacturer Model Number Model Name
AC

EXPP-PL10##*-#*#*#-#*#*#-
***
ChargePoint Express Plus 2000 (EXPP-
PL20##) Express Plus DC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
ChargePoint Express Plus 2000 (EXPP-
PL20##-CHIP) Express Plus DC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
ChargePoint Express Plus 2000 (EXPP-
PL20##-FHWA) Express Plus DC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
ChargeSmart
EV CSEV-AC-DP   AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed No
ChargeSmart
EV CSEV-AC-SP   AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed No
ChargeSmart
EV CSEV-AC-#P AC Ultra AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
ChargeSmart
EV CSEV-DC060 Maxicharger DC Fast 60kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
ChargeSmart
EV CSEV-DC080 Maxicharger DC Fast 80kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
ChargeSmart
EV CSEV-DC100 Maxicharger DC Fast 100kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
ChargeSmart
EV CSEV-DC120 Maxicharger DC Fast 120kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
ChargeSmart
EV CSEV-DC140 Maxicharger DC Fast 140kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
ChargeSmart
EV CSEV-DC160 Maxicharger DC Fast 160kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
ChargeSmart
EV CSEV-DC180 Maxicharger DC Fast 180kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
ChargeSmart
EV CSEV-DC200 Maxicharger DC Fast 200kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Last updated on October 28, 2024.
JOINT UTILITIES OF NEW YORK
Manufacturer Model Number Model Name
AC
or
DC
ISO
15118-3
Compliant
ISO 15118 -2
or - 20
Compliant
OCPP 2.0.1
Capable
On
EPRI
List
ChargeSmart
EV CSEV-DC220 Maxicharger DC Fast 220kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
ChargeSmart
EV CSEV-DC240 Maxicharger DC Fast 240kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
ChargeTronix CTX-CAC48 FLUX AC AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
ChargeTronix CTC-CAC80 FLUX AC AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
ChargeTronix TP-EVPD-120kW 120kW DCFC DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
ChargeTronix TP-EVPD-160kW 160kW DCFC DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes

Chargie CH-L-48-PRACT-1-18-32   AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
Chargie CH-L-48-PRACT-1-18-40   AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
Chargie CH-L-48-PRACT-1-25   AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
Chargie CH-L-48-PRACT-1-25-32   AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
Chargie CH-L-48-PRACT-1-25-40   AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
Chargie CH-L-48-PRAT-1-18   AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
Chargie CH-L-48-PRAT-1-18-32   AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
Chargie CH-L-48-PRAT-1-18-40   AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
Chargie CH-L-48-PRAT-1-25   AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
Chargie CH-L-48-PRAT-1-25-32   AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
Chargie CH-L-48-PRAT-1-25-40   AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
Charging Bros IV-48   AC Yes Yes Yes No
Cyber
Switching  CSE1 Cyber EV Charger AC Yes Yes Yes Yes
Cyber
Switching  CSE1-40 Cyber EV Charger (40A limit) AC Yes Yes Yes Yes
Daimler Detroit eFill All-in-one 120 eFill All-in-one 120 DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Last updated on October 28, 2024.
JOINT UTILITIES OF NEW YORK
Manufacturer Model Number Model Name

Daimler Detroit eFill All-in-one 180 eFill All-in-one 180 DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Daimler Detroit eFill All-in-one 210 eFill All-in-one 210 DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Daimler Detroit eFill All-in-one 240 eFill All-in-one 240 DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Delta
Electronics EVHU104   DC Yes* Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
Delta
Electronics EIDS-E200TS   DC Yes* Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
Delta
Electronics HP350K   DC Yes* Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
Delta
Electronics EVHU104   DC Yes* Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
Delta
Electronics EIDS-E200TS   DC Yes* Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
Delta
Electronics HP350K   DC Yes* Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
Eaton GMDC100-CCSX2 100kW CCSX2 DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Eaton GMDC125-CCSX2 125kW CCSX2 DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Eaton GMDC150-CCS 150kW CCS DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Eaton GMDC150-CCSX2 150kW CCSX2 DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Eaton GMDC50-CCS 50kW CCS DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Eaton GMDC50-CCSX2 50kW CCSX2 DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Eaton GMDC75-CCSX2 75kW CCSX2 DC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Eaton GMEV40CIE1B-WC/
GMEV40CIC1B-WC Green Motion EV Charger AC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
Eaton GMEV80CIE1B-WC/
GMEV80CIC1B-WC Green Motion EV Charger AC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes

EVgo EIDS-E200TS   DC Yes* Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
EVgo HP350K   DC Yes* Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
EVgo EVHU104   DC Yes* Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
EVgo EIDS-E200TS   DC Yes* Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
EVgo HP350K   DC Yes* Unconfirmed Unconfirmed No
EvoCharge EVO80-XXX-XXX   AC Yes Yes Yes No
EvoCharge EVC5001#### EVC5001#### AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
EVPassport Rosa Charger Rosa AC Yes Yes Yes Yes
EVPassport C6AM150XX C6AM150XX DC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
EVPassport C6AM90XX C6AM90XX DC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
EVPassport Ezra Charger  Ezra AC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
EVPassport Howard Charger  Howard AC Yes Unconfirmed Unconfirmed Yes
EVSIS JC-9932-240-CT   DC Yes* Yes Unconfirmed No
EVSIS JC-9HT2-350-CT5   DC Yes* Yes Unconfirmed No
EVSIS JC-9HT2-400-CT5   DC Yes* Yes Unconfirmed No
EVSIS JC-9932-180-CT DC Charger 180kW DC Yes Yes Yes Yes
EVSIS JC-9932-240-CT  DC Charger 240kW DC Yes Yes Yes Yes
EVSIS JC-94F2-350-0T5 DC Charger 350kW DC Yes Yes Yes Yes
EVSIS JC-94F2-400-0T5 DC Charger 400kW DC Yes Yes Yes Yes
EVSIS JC-9932-100-CT DC Charger 100kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
EVSIS JC-9A31-30-CT DC Charger 30kW DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Last updated on October 28, 2024.
JOINT UTILITIES OF NEW YORK
Manufacturer Model Number Model Name
AC

On
EPRI
List
Lynkwell LW202-AC48   AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed No
Lynkwell LW401-DC200   DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed No
Lynkwell LW501-DC150   DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed No
Lynkwell LW202-AC80   AC Yes Yes Unconfirmed No
Lynkwell LW401-DC600   DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed No
Lynkwell LW801-DC30   DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed No
Lynkwell LW801-DC60   DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed No
Lynkwell LW301-DC30   DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed No
Lynkwell LW301-DC240   DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed No
Lynkwell LW301-DC60   DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed No
Lynkwell LW301-DC320   DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed No
Lynkwell LW101-AC48 Xlynk AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
Nidec EVDIS-L120DAWM010 DirectPowerPS Tower 120 Flagship DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Nidec EVDIS-L120DFW00041 DirectPowerPS Tower 120 Fleet DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Nidec EVDIS-L180DAWM010 DirectPowerPS Tower 180 Flagship DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Nidec EVDIS-L180DFW00041 DirectPowerPS Tower 180 Fleet DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Nidec EVDIS-L240DAWM000 DirectPowerPS Tower 240 Flagship DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Nidec EVDIS-L240DFW00031 DirectPowerPS Tower 240 Fleet DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Nidec EVDIS-L300DAWM000 DirectPowerPS Tower 300 Flagship DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Nidec EVDIS-L300DFW00031 DirectPowerPS Tower 300 Fleet DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Nidec EVDIS-L360DAWM000 DirectPowerPS Tower 360 Flagship DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Last updated on October 28, 2024.
JOINT UTILITIES OF NEW YORK
Manufacturer Model Number Model Name
AC
or
DC
ISO
15118-3
Compliant
ISO 15118 -2
or - 20
Compliant
OCPP 2.0.1
Capable
On
EPRI
List
Nidec EVDIS-L360DFW00031 DirectPowerPS Tower 360 Fleet DC Yes Yes Unconfirmed Yes
Noodoe AC11P/
AC11P Exceed   AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes
Noodoe AC11P-40/
AC11P Exceed-40   AC Yes Unconfirmed Yes Yes